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Wettkampf-Nr. 38

50m Freistil Manner - Vorlauf
Men's 50m Freestyle - Heats

Lauf 1
0
1
2
3 Leow Chen Hai 1979 SIN Singapore
4 Andreas Charalampous 1988 (S8) CYP NPC Cyprus
5  AlesS Secnik 1991 (S2) SLO NPC Slovenia
6
7
8
9
Lauf 2
0  Andreas Potamitis 1964 (S6) CYP NPC Cyprus
1 Sergey Sukharev 1991 (S9) RUS Team of Russia
2 Joao Manuel Martins 1970 (S1) POR Portugal 01:42,79
3 Magomed Khalukhoev 1991 (S3) RUS Team of Russia 01:18,33
4 Shamil Mirzoev 1991 (S2) RUS Team of Russia 01:15,75
5  Gabriel Feiten 1980 (S2) BRA NPC Brazil 01:15,83
6  Joao Alexandre Correia 1987 (S3) POR Portugal 01:30,63
7  Beytullah Eroglu 1995 (S5) TUR Turkish Team
8  Ahmed Kelly 1991 (S4) AUS Swimming Australia
9
Lauf 3
0 Iyad Shalabi 1987 (S2) ISR Israel 01:10,51
1  Cristopher Gregorio Tronco 1985 (S3) MEX Mexico 01:09,09
2 Anderson Jamba 1987 (S6) MAS Malaysia 01:07,96
3  Itzhak Mamistvalov 1979 (S1) ISR Israel 01:04,57
4 Jose Antonio Ardez Martinez 1964 (S4) ESP ADEMI TENERIFE 01:01,90
5  Mikael Fredriksson 1990 (S3) SWE NPC Sweden 01:03,67
6  Krzysztof Stefanowski 1993 (S4) POL START Wroclaw 01:07,00
7  Dmitry Kokarev 1991 (S2) RUS Team of Russia 01:08,24
8 Isaac Martin Gonzélez 1990 (S4) ESP ADEMI TENERIFE 01:09,87
9  Vojtech Franek 1975 CZE KONTAKT bB 01:15,51
Lauf 4
0  Zsolt Rozsas 1990 (S6) HUN Hungary 01:01,00
1 Andras Szeni 2000 (S7) HUN Hungary 00:58,38
2 Harald Lehmann 1981 (S6) GER 1. WSV Selb 00:57,00
3  Arkaitz Garcia Ollo 1983 (S4) ESP FEDPC Spain 00:56,04
4 Moritz Appel 1986 (S14) GER TV GroB-Umstadt 00:54,25
5 Nelson Jose Lopes 1978 (S4) POR Portugal 00:55,00
6  Julio Miguel Gaim 1990 ARG Fundacion Guillermo Marro 00:56,73
7  Hannelore Kikemiick 1952 (S9) GER BSV Alfeld 00:57,45
8  Grant Patterson 1989 (S3) AUS Swimming Australia 00:59,66
9  José Arnulfo Castorena 1978 (S4) MEX Mexico 01:01,08
Lauf 5
0 Max Gelhaar 1997 (S8)  GER BV Leipzig 00:52,90
1 Andrey Meshcheryakov 1984 (S3) RUS Team of Russia 00:52,16
2 Roberto Fabian Robles 1982 (S5) MEX Mexico 00:49,60
3 Hjortur Mar Ingvarsson 1995 (S5) ISL Iceland 00:47,81
4  Hanhua Li 1982 (S3) CHN NPC China 00:47,15
5 Juan Ignacio Reyes 1981 (S4) MEX Mexico 00:47,47
6  Marc Goericke 1996 GER PSV-Stralsund 00:48,27
7  Dennis Schlee 1996 (AB) GER TV GroB-Umstadt 00:50,09
8  Miguel Martinez Tajuelo 1984 (S3) ESP FEDDF Spain 00:52,85
9  Akhmet Martazanov 1988 (S5) RUS Team of Russia 00:53,14
Lauf 6
0  Erik Bertalan 1995 (S13) GER BSG Espelkamp 00:46,50
1 Marco Glatzl 1997 (S9) AUT Austria 00:46,12
2 Darko Duric 1989 (S4) SLO NPC Slovenia 00:45,44
3 Patryk Biskup 1998 (S9) POL START Wroclaw 00:44,00
4  Sandro Westphal 1997 (S8) GER MFZK-Schwerin 00:43,98
5  Ivan Khmelnitskiy 1985 (S4) RUS Team of Russia 00:44,00
6  Philipp Buttmann 1994 (S6) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 00:44,47
7  Christian Flemming 1996 (S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:45,50
8  Arnost Petracek 1991 (S4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:46,50
9  Bastian Florke 1998 (S14) GER BSV Alfeld 00:46,68
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Wettkampf-Nr. 38

50m Freistil Manner - Vorlauf

Men's 50m Freestyle - Heats

La

uf 7

Michael Schoenmaker
Christian Glinter
Carlos Baz Gonzalez
Christoffer Lindhe
Se-Jin Kim
Stephan Bahr
Erwin Keth
Leonardo Renic
Jan Beracka
Daniel Themann

uf 8

Florian Schneider
Thomas Seeger
Felix Adrian Schulze
Jan Povysil

Malte Braunschweig
Hannes Schiirmann
Gerd Goldner

Erik van de Logt
Michael Killinger
Jamery Siga

9

Takayuki Suzuki
Jonathan Cummings
Julian Erxleben
Stefan Gasenzer
Francesco Kolle
Domenique Atzrodt
Richard Oribe Lumbreras
Jose Manuel Montenegro
Thomas Weber
Tobias Miihlbacher

uf 10

Jonathan Klatt
Benjamin Sydell
Dann Akursmork
Artem Zakharov
Palmi Gudlaugsson
Zoltan Bencsura
Jordi Gordillo Brunet
Robin Britten
Vincent Koch
Isaac Julia Martinez
uf 11

Alexander Dietrichs
Behrooz Javanijoni
Hashem Aslikoroj
Rene Schaub
James Wong Tien Yu
Maximilian Watzke
Lucas Nicolas Poggi
Behnam Javanijoni
Hans-J6rg Hadaschik
Berk Kamanli

uf 12

Marcin Razniewski
Yannick Hirse

Arkadiusz Cieszczyk

Ben Siara

Matthias Zeller

Caio Henrique Oliveira
Matthias Wehnert

Ante Rada

Mostafa Mohammadiavval
Simsek Hayri

1983 (S4)
1977 (AB)
1991 (S6)
1989 (S4)
1997

1991 (S7)
1935 (S9)
1995 (S7)
1988 (S7)
1972 (S14)

1995 (S8)
1955 (AB)
1996 (S10)
1982 (S4)
2000 (S10)
1997 (S7)
1975 (S9)
1996 (S9)
1981 (S9)
1985 (S5)

1987 (S5)
1988 (S6)
1996 (S10)
1989 (AB)
1995 (AB)
1994 (S10)
1974 (S4)
1990

1986 (S14)
1997 (S13)

1996 (AB)
1994 (AB)
1997

1990 (S6)
1987 (S7)
1982 (S6)
1983 (S5)
1995 (AB)
1996 (S7)
1968 (S7)

1989 (S14)
1992 (512)
1993 (S12)
1996 (S14)
1994 (S8)
1996 (S14)
1992 (S8)
1992 (S12)
1963 (S7)
1989 (S7)

1991 (S8)
1996 (S9)
1996 (AB)
1991 (S7)
1996 (AB)
1992

1961 (S9)
1995 (S8)
1992 (S13)
1981 (S5)

NED
GER
ESP

SWE
KOR
GER
GER
CRO
SVK

GER

GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
MAS

JPN

IRL

GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
ARG
GER
GER

GER
GER
FAR
RUS
ISL

HUN
ESP

GER
GER
ESP

GER
IRI

IRI

GER
MAS
GER
ARG
IRI

GER
TUR

POL
GER
POL
GER
GER
BRA
GER
CRO
IRI

FRA

Netherlands

TV GroB-Umstadt
ADEMI TENERIFE

NPC Sweden

NPC Korea

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
BSV Ludwigshafen

SC Cipal

SZTPS

RBV Vechta

TV GroB-Umstadt

RBV Vechta

PSV 90 Dessau

NPC Czech Republic

BSV Medizin Marzahn

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Frisch auf Gdppingen Magics
MTV Kdéln 1850

SV Cannstatt

Malaysia

Japan

Ireland

SC Potsdam

PSV 90 Dessau

ASC Gottingen von 1846
MFZK-Schwerin

FEDPC Spain

Fundacion Guillermo Marro
TV GroB-Umstadt

SV Lohhof

SV Mohnewelle
BS Essen

Faroe Islands
Team of Russia
Iceland

Hungary

FEDPC Spain

SV Mohnewelle
PSC Berlin
ADEMI TENERIFE

VSB Magdeburg

Iran Blind Federation Team
Iran Blind Federation Team
DLRG Weimar

Malaysia

DLRG Weimar

Club Atletico River Plate
Iran Blind Federation Team
Geestemiinder TV

Ankara

NPC Poland

PSC Berlin

START Wroclaw

PSC Berlin

SV Lohhof

ABAD BAHIA

MTV Koéln 1850

SC Cipal

Iran Blind Federation Team
France

00:42,70
00:42,22
00:41,90
00:41,42
00:41,00
00:41,33
00:41,47
00:42,00
00:42,56
00:43,50

00:40,56
00:40,30
00:40,10
00:40,00
00:39,35
00:39,59
00:40,00
00:40,29
00:40,50
00:40,93

00:39,00
00:38,90
00:38,60
00:38,45
00:37,89
00:38,43
00:38,57
00:38,75
00:38,97
00:39,00

00:37,80
00:37,72
00:37,33
00:37,26
00:37,15
00:37,20
00:37,33
00:37,44
00:37,73
00:37,89

00:37,00
00:36,79
00:36,79
00:36,63
00:36,51
00:36,60
00:36,71
00:36,79
00:37,00
00:37,00

00:36,45
00:36,11
00:36,00
00:36,00
00:35,83
00:35,93
00:36,00
00:36,00
00:36,28
00:36,50
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Wettkampf-Nr. 38

50m Freistil Manner - Vorlauf
Men's 50m Freestyle - Heats

Lauf 13
0  Lukas Kreienkamp 1995 (S10) GER TV Neckargemiind 00:35,70
1 Aaron Rhind 1991 (S7) AUS Swimming Australia 00:35,45
2 Ruslan Sadvakasov 1985 (S7) RUS Team of Russia 00:35,31
3  Thomas Funke 1993 (S14) GER RBV Vechta 00:35,20
4  Guillermo Osvaldo Marro 1983 (S7) ARG Club Atletico River Plate 00:35,10
5  Vasily Egorov 1987 (S8) RUS Team of Russia 00:35,12
6  Nico Rudnick 1985 (AB) GER BS Essen 00:35,27
7  Fabian Ihlau 1997 (S10) GER PSC Berlin 00:35,33
8  Lucas Karle 1992 (S14) GER DIK iG Ettenheim 00:35,50
9  Meyner Felix 1992 (S9) GER Integrativer Treff 00:35,77
Lauf 14
0  Yoav Valinsky 1988 (S6) ISR Israel 00:34,94
1 Daniel de Farias Dias 1988 (S5) BRA NPC Brazil 00:34,61
2 Klaus Steinhauer 1996 (AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 00:34,45
3 Amin Golmehdi 1987 (S12) IRI  Iran Blind Federation Team 00:34,12
4 Jumpei Kimura 1985 (S7) JPN Japan 00:34,00
5  Maximilian Weber 1995 (AB) GER SV Lohhof 00:34,00
6  Anthony Stephens 1986 GBR Swansea Performance 00:34,30
7  Thomas Christopher Kunz 1990 (S14) GER BVSV-TG 48 Schweinfurt 00:34,50
8  Yusup Dewa 1970 (S6) MAS Malaysia 00:34,68
9  Sebastian Rodriguez Veloso 1957 (S5) ESP FEDDF Spain 00:34,99
Lauf 15
0  Roman Dyschel 1993 (S14) GER SV Cannstatt 00:33,78
1 Matthew Haanappel 1994 (S7) AUS Swimming Australia 00:33,58
2 Christian Natho 1988 (S14) GER VSB Magdeburg 00:33,50
3  Patrick Laqua 1990 (S14) GER USV Halle 00:33,40
4  Christian Elbe 1992 (S14) GER RBV Vechta 00:33,09
5  Tim Kleinwachter 1989 (S12) GER BVSV Nirnberg 00:33,20
6  Sebastian Wanninger 1991 (AB) GER TV Neckargemind 00:33,40
7  Khalil Eghdam Panahfomani 1966 (S11) IRI Iran Blind Federation Team 00:33,54
8  Johannes Floors 1995 GER Nienburger BS 00:33,63
9 Lioz Amar 1979 (S6) ISR Israel 00:33,80
Lauf 16
0  Kanan Novruz Pirizadeh 1990 (S9) AZE Azerbaijan 00:32,88
1 Jens Heller 1994 (S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:32,65
2 Denis Riickert 1984 (S14) GER TV GroB-Umstadt 00:32,50
3 Gudmundur Hermannsson 1993 (S9) ISL Iceland 00:32,46
4  Mikkel Asmussen 1993 (S8) DEN Denmark 00:32,41
5  Mor Mesery 1992 (S7) ISR Israel 00:32,43
6  Frank Schmitt 1961 (S9) GER TV GroB-Umstadt 00:32,50
7  Adriano Gomes Lima 1973 (S6) BRA NPC Brazil 00:32,64
8  Sebastian Iwanow 1985 (S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:32,75
9  Pascal Kowalewski 1994 (S9) GER WASPO Langedreer- Werne 00:32,97
Lauf 17
0 Rong Tian 1987 (S7) CHN NPC China 00:32,26
1  Stefan Peter 1993 (S14) GER PSV-Stralsund 00:32,10
2 Marco Herbst 1989 (S7) GER BSG Neumiinster 00:32,00
3 Jonathan McGrath 1993 (S8) IRL Ireland 00:31,97
4 Igor Lukin 1977 (S7) RUS Team of Russia 00:31,80
5  Matheus Rheiner Correia Souza 1992 BRA NPC Brazil 00:31,86
6  Wolf Schweitzer 1967 (S9) SUI  PLUSPORT Swimming 00:32,00
7  Janos Becsey 1968 (S7) HUN Hungary 00:32,02
8  Daniel Vidal Fuster 1975 (S6) ESP FEDDF Spain 00:32,15
9  Leider Alveiro Lemus Rojas 1987 (S11) COL CP Colombia 00:32,32
Lauf 18
0  David Wangyu Kulek 1973 (S8) MAS Malaysia 00:31,71
1 Peter Tichy 1992 (S13) AUT Austria 00:31,43
2 Ludger Felix Laber 1989 (S10) GER Nienburger BS 00:31,27
3 Torben Schmidtke 1989 (S8) GER HSC Greifswald 00:31,15
4 Philip Hochenberger 1992 (S9) AUT Austria 00:31,00
5  Piotr Pieniazczak 1993 (S9) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 00:31,01
6  Chetan Giridhar Raut 1993 (S10) IND NPC India 00:31,20
7  Michal Beracka 1988 (S10) SVK SZTPS 00:31,41
8 Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN Denmark 00:31,66
9  Adrian Oskar Erwin 1987 (S14) ISL Iceland 00:31,73
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Wettkampf-Nr. 38

50m Freistil Manner - Vorlauf

Men's 50m Freestyle - Heats

La

uf 19

Antoni Marimon Roman
Michael Kolle
Sebastian Matczak
Jan Marcin Miroslaw
Bahman Shekari
James Hamilton
Peter Paul Heym
Eythor Thrastarson
Marcel Uhlig
Lukas Polcak

uf 20

Miguel Angel Sanchez
Stephen Campbell
Moritz Kiihner
Shiyun Pan
Mateusz Bartnik
Evgeny Zimin
Julius Jaranding
Sharath Gayakwad
Tobias Pollap
Charl Parkin

uf 21
Akihiko Muramoto
Adam WIloskowski
Patryk Kowalski
Vahid Keshtkar
Saeid Azarkhosh
Mohammad Dalir Heidarabadi
Majid Ghasemi
Matheus Henrique Silva
Milan Man
Patryk Jakubiec

uf 22

Razak Tambi
Chenquan Lou
Sven Wiesner
Thijs van den End
Eduardo Cruz
Krzysztof Paterka
Mikhail Boyarin
Wim De Paepe
Andre Lehmann
Andreas Onea
uf 23

Sergey Ustinov
Laurence McGivern
Sachin Verma
Gino Santos Caetano
Ragnar Ingi Magnusson
Sergey Andreyevich Pluzhnikov
Matthew Bell
Ferenc Csuri
Sanbo Deng
Jairo Ruiz Lopez

uf 24

Juan Pablo Rosatti
Janis Plotnieks

Leo Lahteenmaki
Petre Prundaru
Keith Mortensen
Samuel Ciorap
Mikhail Zimin

Elad Balachsan
Christoph Weber
Enhamed Enhamed

1991 (S9)
1990 (S14)
1991 (S9)
1973 (S9)
1964

1993

1983 (S9)
1991 (S11)
1985 (S14)
1994 (S8)

1994 (S11)
1986 (S11)
1995 (AB)
1989 (S7)
1996 (S9)
1991 (S8)
1986 (S13)
1991 (S8)
1986 (S7)
1968 (S9)

1989 (S10)
1992 (S10)
1994 (S10)
1985 (S12)
1983 (S12)
1993 (S13)
1983 (S12)
1994

1993

1993 (S10)

1977 (S10)
1990 (S11)
1985 (S14)
1993 (S9)
1991 (511)
1986 (S9)
1988 (S8)
1985 (S9)
1996 (S14)
1992 (S8)

1982 (S9)
1992 (S9)
1986 (S9)
1994 (S10)
1992 (S14)
1988 (S9)
1990 (S14)
1987 (S8)
1987 (S11)
1988 (S9)

1983 (S9)
1971 (S10)
1991 (S9)
1994 (S13)
1988 (510)
1994 (S13)
1983 (S13)
1982 (S9)
1987 (S10)
1987 (S11)

ESP
GER
POL
GER
IRI

IRL

GER
ISL

GER
CZE

ESP

IRL

GER
CHN
POL
RUS
MAS
IND

GER
RSA

JPN
POL
POL
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
BRA
CZE
POL

MAS
CHN
GER
NED
ESP
POL
RUS
BEL
GER
AUT

RUS
IRL
IND
POR
ISL
AZE
IRL
HUN
CHN
ESP

ARG
LAT
FIN
ROU
DEN
ROU
RUS
ISR
GER
ESP

Illes Balears Swim Team
BSV Alfeld

NPC Poland

SSV Hoyerswerda

Iran Blind Federation Team
Ireland

SSV Hoyerswerda

Iceland

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

NPC Czech Republic

FEDC Spain

Ireland

BSV Ludwigshafen
NPC China

NPC Poland

Team of Russia
Malaysia

NPC India

TV Wattenscheid 01
Aquabear

Japan

NPC Poland

Szansa Start Gdansk

Iran Blind Federation Team
Iran Blind Federation Team
Iran Blind Federation Team
Iran Blind Federation Team
NPC Brazil

KONTAKT bB

START Wroclaw

Malaysia

NPC China

HSC Greifswald
Netherlands
FEDC Spain
NPC Poland
Team of Russia
NPC Belgian
SC Potsdam
Austria

Team of Russia
Ireland

NPC India
Portugal
Iceland
Azerbaijan
Ireland
Hungary

NPC China

CN JAIRAN

Club Atletico River Plate
NPC Latvia

Finland

Lamont Hope Team
Denmark

Lamont Hope Team
Team of Russia

Israel

SG Moosburg

FEDC Spain

00:30,99
00:30,86
00:30,84
00:30,84
00:30,75
00:30,79
00:30,84
00:30,86
00:30,90
00:31,00

00:30,66
00:30,33
00:30,20
00:30,03
00:30,00
00:30,01
00:30,15
00:30,29
00:30,50
00:30,74

00:30,00
00:29,94
00:29,92
00:29,90
00:29,90
00:29,90
00:29,90
00:29,93
00:29,96
00:30,00

00:29,84
00:29,73
00:29,68
00:29,50
00:29,45
00:29,46
00:29,60
00:29,72
00:29,80
00:29,89

00:29,21
00:29,09
00:28,85
00:28,82
00:28,70
00:28,80
00:28,83
00:29,00
00:29,19
00:29,41

00:28,52
00:28,50
00:28,34
00:28,32
00:28,23
00:28,32
00:28,33
00:28,40
00:28,50
00:28,67
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Wettkampf-Nr. 38

50m Freistil Manner - Vorlauf
Men's 50m Freestyle - Heats

Lauf 25
0  Pavel Temerev 1994 RUS Team of Russia 00:28,14
1  Csaba Meilinger 1993 (S9) HUN Hungary 00:28,10
2 Yanpeng Wei 1983 (S8) CHN NPC China 00:28,03
3  Konstantin Lisenkov 1989 (S8) RUS Team of Russia 00:27,89
4  Rozoy Charles 1987 (S8) FRA France 00:27,56
5  Konstantin Tychkov 1958 (S11) RUS Team of Russia 00:27,71
6  Andrey Bukov 1992 RUS Team of Russia 00:27,91
7  Vilhelm Hafthorsson 1993 ISL Iceland 00:28,04
8  Alexander Glushkov 1989 RUS Team of Russia 00:28,12
9  Prasanta Karmakar 1980 (S9) IND NPC India 00:28,19
Lauf 26
0  JunGuo 1988 (S8) CHN NPC China 00:27,46
1 Norman Flemming 1993 (S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:27,40
2 Rustam Nurmukhametov 1980 (S11) RUS Team of Russia 00:27,36
3  Ziv Better 1965 (S12) ISR Israel 00:27,34
4  Bozun Yang 1986 (S11) CHN NPC China 00:27,30
5  Christian Thomsen 1990 (S9) DEN Denmark 00:27,31
6  Ragnvald Jensen 1989 (S14) FAR Faroe Islands 00:27,35
7  Jon Margeir Sverrisson 1992 (S14) ISL Iceland 00:27,37
8  Eduard Samarin 1987 (S9) RUS Team of Russia 00:27,42
9  Federico Morlacchi 1993 (S9) ITA POLHA Varese 00:27,50
Lauf 27
0  David Realista Grachat 1987 (S9) POR Portugal 00:26,77
1  Stepan Smagin 1991 (S13) RUS Team of Russia 00:26,20
2 Dmitry Grigorev 1992 (S10) RUS Team of Russia 00:25,90
3 Omar Font 1990 (S12) ESP FEDC Spain 00:25,07
4 Andre Brasil Esteves 1984 (S10) BRA NPC Brazil 00:23,44
5  Phelipe Andrews Rodrigues 1990 (S10) BRA NPC Brazil 00:24,93
6  Zhi Guo 1989 (S9) CHN NPC China 00:25,51
7  Ihar Boki 1994 (S13) BLR Belarus 00:25,99
8  Martin Stepanek 1983 (S13) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:26,50
9  Martin Schulz 1990 (S9) GER BV Leipzig 00:27,09
Lauf 28
0  Mirko Wappler 1988 (AB) GER SSV Hoyerswerda 00:26,69
1 Robert Dorries 1989 (S13) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 00:26,10
2 Daniil Yakuba 1994 (AB) BLR Belarus 00:25,65
3  Daniel Simon 1988 (S13) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:25,00
4 Einar Niin 1991 (S9) EST NPC Estonia 00:02,98
5 David Levecq Vives 1984 (S10) ESP FEDDF Spain 00:24,87
6  Charl Bouwer 1990 (S13) RSA Maties 00:25,40
7  Kardo Ploomipuu 1988 (S10) EST NPC Estonia 00:25,90
8  Edgar Quiros 1989 (S13) ESP FEDC Spain 00:26,45
9 Tamas Toth 1992 (S9) HUN Hungary 00:26,82
Lauf 29
0  Tamas Sors 1991 (S9) HUN Hungary 00:26,50
1  Carlos Alonso Farrenberg 1980 (S13) BRA NPC Brazil 00:26,00
2 Kevin Frank Paul 1991 RSA Aquabear 00:25,65
3 Alexander Pikalov 1989 (S12) RUS Team of Russia 00:24,96
4  Kristo Ringas 1984 (S13) EST NPC Estonia 00:02,70
5  Alexander Nevolin-Svetov 1988 (S12) RUS Team of Russia 00:24,60
6  Sergey Punko 1981 (S12) RUS Team of Russia 00:25,21
7  Sergey Makarov 1984 RUS Team of Russia 00:25,90
8  Alexander Golintovskiy 1990 (S13) RUS Team of Russia 00:26,30
9  Maurice Deelen 1971 (S8) NED Netherlands 00:26,80
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